OAKKO

konusulan

Uc Kodu

Insert Code
Wendeplatten-Bezeichnung

T09.HA150.D12
T09.HA200.D12
T09.HA270.D12
T09.HA350.D12
T09.HA400.D12
T09.HA450.D12
T09.HA500.D12
T09.HB400.D12
T09.HB650.D12

HA1.5
HA2.0
HA2.7
HA3.5
HA4.0
HA4.5
HAS5.0
HB4.0
HB6.5

1.25
1.5
1.75
1.75
1.75
2.75

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

DCF

1.35101.5
1.85102.0
2.55t02.7
3.35103.9
3.85104.0
435t04.5
4.85105.0
3.85104.0
6.35106.5

DCX

Ug Olgiileri (mm)

Insert Dimension (mm)
Abmessung (mm)

DCN

1.0t01.1

121013
1751019
2251024
2.15102.9
2.85103.0
3351035
1.75101.9
2.85103.0

0.30
0.40
0.60
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.00
0.80
1.20
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DCF

%
DCN

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.8

35° 3° 4 9
35° 3° 4 9
35° 3° 4 9.5
35° 3° 4 10
35° 3° 4 10.5
35° 3° 4 11
35° 3° 4 11
205 o 4 915
25° 5° 4 11




